January 27, 2025
7:00 PM
AGENDA

—

Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of Minutes: January 13, 2024

Approval of Warrants (see below)

City Officials’ Reports

Public Comment

Mutual Aid Agreement with City of Oneida (Police)
Fire Department Revenue Recovery (Tentative)

Other Commissioners’ Reports
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Executive session (if necessary)

10. Adjourn meeting

Fund Date Warrant #
General January 27, 2025 2
Sewer January 27, 2025 2
Power & Light January 27, 2025 2

Trust & Agency January 27, 2025 2

Amount
$101,623.27
$31,098.03

$55,363.29

$1,250.00
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