January 27, 2025 7:00 PM AGENDA

- 1. Pledge of Allegiance
- 2. Approval of Minutes: January 13, 2024
- 3. Approval of Warrants (see below)
- 4. City Officials' Reports
- 5. Public Comment
- 6. Mutual Aid Agreement with City of Oneida (Police)
- 7. Fire Department Revenue Recovery (Tentative)
- 8. Other Commissioners' Reports
- 9. Executive session (if necessary)
- 10. Adjourn meeting

<u>Fund</u>	<u>Date</u>	Warrant #	<u>Amount</u>
General	January 27, 2025	2	\$101,623.27
Sewer	January 27, 2025	2	\$31,098.03
Power & Light	January 27, 2025	2	\$55,363.29
Trust & Agency	January 27, 2025	2	\$1,250.00